
 
PRESS NOTICE 

 NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 
 

No.TN-1/DB/CDII/PP/2018-19/194          dt.07 /02 /2019 
 
The Executive Engineer, Construction Division-II, APWD, Prothrapur invites on behalf of 
President of India, online Item Rate tenders from the approved and eligible Contractors of 
the Andaman PWD  for following work:- 
 

1. NIT No.57 /EE/CDII/2018-19, Tender ID : APWD1710 
       Name of work:- C/o Replacement of RCC retaining wall damaged behind Ty-V No.05 and  
       C/o Cement concrete toe wall to support old retaining wall along the road side near Ty-V   
       Qtrs at Chakkargaon in lieu of Annual repair and Maintenance of internal road at Type-IV  
       & V Qtrs. at GPA Complex Chakkargaon under AE-IV, CD-II. 
       Estimated Cost: Rs.17,12,795/-, Earnest Money: Rs.34,256/-, Period of Completion : 03  
       (Three) Months. 
 

2. NIT No.63 /EE/CDII/2018-19, Tender ID : APWD1712 
      Name of work: Renovation of 54 Nos. Type-II and 24 Nos. Type-III Quarters at GPA   
      Complex, Nayagaon. 
       Estimated Cost: Rs.40,70,849/-, Earnest Money: Rs.81,417/-, Period of   Completion : 09  
       (Nine) Months. 
 

1. Bid Document Publishing Date:             08/02/2019 (1000 hrs) 

2. Bid Document Download/Start Date:  08/02/2019 (1400 hrs) 

3. Pre-Bid meeting Date:                              NA 

4. Bid Submission Start Date:                      08/02/2019 (1600 hrs) 

5. Bid Submission End Date:                       27/02/2019 (1500 hrs) 

6. Bid Opening Date:                                    28/02/2019 (1030 hrs) 

 
The Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the Web Site 
https://eproc.andaman.gov.in. 

                 
 
                                                                     

                                                                       Executive Engineer, 
                                                                      CD-II, APWD, Prothrapur 

 
 

 


